
   UTILITY POWERTECH LIMITED 
                              (A Joint Venture of RIL & NTPC Ltd) 

             OPEN TENDER NOTICE 
Utility Powertech Limited (A joint venture of RIL & NTPC Ltd), Durgapur invites 
sealed Tenders from eligible Bidders for the Following work:- 

 
 Sl  
no 

 
Name of Work: 

“Operation 
Support and 
House Keeping 
Of NSPCL 
Durgapur. 

Annual 
Maintenance Of 
Turbine, DMP 
and Offsite 
Area." 

AMC for CHP 
(Operation 
Support and 
Maintenance) 

 
1 

 

NIT No & Date 

UPL / DGP  / 
NIT/ /16-17 / 
O.T/ 1           
dt-17/2/17 

UPL / DGP  / 
NIT/ /16-17 / 
O.T/  2             
dt-17/2/17 

UPL / DGP  / 
NIT/ /16-17 / 
O.T/  3              
dt-17/2/17 

2 Estimated Cost   (Rs) 1,48,39,975.00 85,95,620.52 96,19,000.00 

3 Earnest Money  (Rs) 2,97,000.00 1,72,000.00 1,92,500.00 

4 Tender Paper Cost  (Rs) 1,374.00  687.00 687.00 

5 Sale of tender paper From 02.03.2017 to 22.03.2017(up to 5 P.M) 

6 Tender Paper Cost (Non Refundable) & EMD will be in form of Demand Draft / 
Pay order in favour of Utility Power tech Limited Payable at Durgapur 

7 Tender documents shall be issued free of cost & EMD will be exempted on 
submission of valid ‘D’ or ‘E’ MSE Certificate.    

                 

 Interested parties are required to contact us at following address:- 

               Resident Manager, Utility Power tech Limited, Opp- NSPCL Main  
               Building, CPP-II, DSP Complex, Durgapur -713203 (W.B) 
               Mob=8697234273, 9831874782, 7384911336 
 
                         

 


